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4,750 SF Endcap
2nd Generation Restaurant Available

155 HILLWOOD AVENUE | FALLS CHURCH, VA 22046

TOWER SQUARE
SHOPPING CENTER



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
	� Anchored by Aldi

	� 4,750 sf endcap, second generation 
restaurant available (the Troika Gastronom 
space) with potential outdoor patio (806 sf)



Site Plan Key

	 Available

	 Leased





NEW PATIO AT EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING 
ADDITION LOCATION.  NEW CONCRETE PAD 
AT INTERIOR FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION.

NEW PLANK VENEER AT PARAPET

NEW CORNICE AT SIDE ELEVATION 
TO MATCH NEW FRONT CORNICE

NEW DOORS AND WINDOWS AT PATIO
(POTENTIAL PASS-THRU BAR)

POTENTIAL MURAL

NEW PLANK VENEER AT SIGNBAND 
(SIMILAR TO VENEER AT ALDI)

NEW PERGOLA FEATURE

NEW CANOPY COVER AT PATIO

POTENTIAL VENEER APPLICATION AT FACADE

PLANTING BUFFER BETWEEN PATIO AND 
SIDEWALK

06jaF
FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA

EXISTING CONDITIONS

NOTE:  CONCEPT ONLY.  ALLOWABLE SIGN AREA AND POTENTIAL PATIO AREA TO BE CONFIRMED WITH CITY 

NEW WALL SCONCES AT FEATURE

TOWER SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER  |  CANOPY RENOVATION & PATIO CONCEPTUAL DESIGN: OPTION 2 - FRONT / SIDE VIEW

02 | 09 | 23

NEW EIFS APPLICATION AND CORNICE AT 
CORNER FEATURE

NEW METAL CORNICE APPLICATION 
AT PLANK VENEER LOCATIONS

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN

LPB-0 LPB-0 LPB-0 LPB-0

9'
-5

 3
/4

"

85'-0"

125'-1" (ext. wall to ext. wall)

44
'-3

 1
/2

" 
(e

xt
. w

al
l t

o 
ex

t. 
w

al
l)

31
'-9

 3
/4

" 
(c

nt
r. 

w
al

l t
o 

ex
t. 

w
al

l)

LPB-0 LPB-0 LPB-0 LPB-0

125'-1" (ext. wall to ext. wall)

44
'-3

 1
/2

" 
(e

xt
. w

al
l t

o 
ex

t. 
w

al
l)

31
'-9

 3
/4

" 
(c

nt
r. 

w
al

l t
o 

ex
t. 

w
al

l)

85'-0"

9'
-5

 3
/4

"

NEW PERGOLA FEATURE

NEW PATIO AT EXISTING OFFICE 
BUILDING ADDITION LOCATION.  
NEW CONCRETE PAD AT INTERIOR 
FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION.

EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING 
ADDITION TO BE REMOVED

RAMP UP TO NEW PATIO

PLANTING BUFFER BETWEEN 
PATIO AND SIDEWALK

NEW DOORS AND WINDOWS AT PATIO
(POTENTIAL PASS-THRU BAR)

NEW CANOPY COVER AT PATIO

SLOPE UP

201 DOUGLASS AVE.
806 sf

Fin.Flr. Elev: -12" +/-

PROPOSED PATIO CONCEPT PLAN: 1/16" = 1'-0"

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN: 1/16" = 1'-0"

SPACE 169 

4,750 sf

Fin.Flr. Elev: +0"

Fin.Flr. Elev: +0"

SPACE 169 

4,750 sf

Gas

Elect.

Utility
Room

Trash
Enclosure

NOTE:  CONCEPT ONLY.  POTENTIAL PATIO AREA TO BE CONFIRMED WITH CITY
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TOWER SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER  |  CANOPY RENOVATION & PATIO CONCEPTUAL DESIGN: PATIO CONCEPT PLAN
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NEW PATIO AT EXISTING OFFICE 
BUILDING ADDITION LOCATION.  
NEW CONCRETE PAD AT INTERIOR 
FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION.

EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING 
ADDITION TO BE REMOVED

RAMP UP TO NEW PATIO

PLANTING BUFFER BETWEEN 
PATIO AND SIDEWALK

NEW DOORS AND WINDOWS AT PATIO
(POTENTIAL PASS-THRU BAR)

NEW CANOPY COVER AT PATIO

SLOPE UP

201 DOUGLASS AVE.
806 sf

Fin.Flr. Elev: -12" +/-

PROPOSED PATIO CONCEPT PLAN: 1/16" = 1'-0"

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN: 1/16" = 1'-0"

SPACE 169 

4,750 sf

Fin.Flr. Elev: +0"

Fin.Flr. Elev: +0"
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4,750 sf

Gas

Elect.

Utility
Room

Trash
Enclosure

NOTE:  CONCEPT ONLY.  POTENTIAL PATIO AREA TO BE CONFIRMED WITH CITY
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TOWER SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER  |  CANOPY RENOVATION & PATIO CONCEPTUAL DESIGN: PATIO CONCEPT PLAN
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NOTE: Concept only. Potential patio area to be confirmed with City

EXISTING PROPOSED



3 Bethesda Metro Center,
Suite 620

Bethesda, MD 20814
301.656.3030

1 W Pennsylavia Ave,
Suite 320

Baltimore, MD 21204
410.308.0800

Alex Shiel
240.482.3601
ashiel@hrretail.com

Please Contact

W W W . H R R E T A I L . C O MInformation herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Independent confirmation of  its accuracy and completeness is your responsibility. H&R Retail, Inc.


